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Est. 1981

May, June & July 2021

1,000 BOOTHS!

Every Friday,
Saturday & Sunday

FREE

FLEA PRESS
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To Our Patrons:
  All vendors are required to guarantee new merchandise 
against defects for a minimum of 30 days. Market staff will 
gladly assist you in enforcing this guarantee provided that you 
have a receipt for your purchase that includes the vendor’s 

business name, date and item(s) purchased.

Items not included in this guarantee:
Perishable goods (produce, food items), Used goods, includ-

ing antiques
Motorized vehicles (gas or electric)

We appreciate your patronage and our goal is to 
make your shopping experience an excellent one!



Beck Outdoors

Located on row
A-North

Landscape Installation

Open 7 Days a Week  9 AM - 4 PM
Call: 386.255.2233

• BecksNursery.com  •  BecksPavers.com •
A subsidiary of Beck's Nursery

386.255.2126

• Plants, Trees, Bamboo
   Tropical, Citrus, Palms

• Organic Herbs, Vegetable
   Starters, Edible
   Landscapes

• Hanging Baskets, Annuals

• Bonsai, Dese• Bonsai, Desert Rose, Air
   Plants, Pitcher Plants,
   Plumeria, Lucky Bamboo

• Fountains, Statues,
   Pottery, Driftwood

• Privacy Hedges

• Succulents & Cactus

386-255-2233

Large
Selection
of Cactus

and
Succulents

Family-Owned for Three Decades!

We Are Your Backyard Landscape Specialists!
Voted Best by Reader’s Choice the last 8 YEARS!

• Brick Pavers - Design
   and installation for Driveways,
   Patios, Walkways, Pool Decks

• Fire Pits, Fireplaces &
   Seating Walls

• LED Landscape Lighting
   and E   and Exclusive Turtle Safe
   Lighting and Installation

• Pergola Sales & Installation

Garden & Design Center

ANGEL TRUMPET

PLUMERIA EXOTIC HIBISCUS

BOUGAINVILLEA
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Featured vendors are listed below. Locations are indi-
cated with stars on the map. A complete list of monthly 
vendors can be found at the back of this book.

1. Dent Ranger........................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona..............Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments......Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.........Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Zoda Tools Wire Stripper...........Corner Shops 44. 
6. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden..............A North
7. Goblin Cave Comics......Corner Shops  43 & 54
8. .925 Sterling Silver........................................F113-F119
9.  Linda’s Wigs..........................................Main St. 13 & 15
10.  Cafe D’Amour Artisan Market..........Corner of Main St & A
    & Italian American Kitchen...South St. between D & E
11.  Brian’s Cigars...................................................Main St. 55
12.    Goin Nuts...................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.........................Main St 54-58
14. Rug Gallerie........................Corner of Main St & Row C
15. The Canna Champ CBD............................................E208
16. Video Game Dungeon...................................E2 Mall 1,3
17. New World Spice & Tea Traders......................E2 Mall 7
18. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com..................................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning..........................................P227,P229
20. Jim’s Coins......................................................E2 Mall 10
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair................2 Locations
......................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
22. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles..................E2 Mall  13
23. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products.......................B244-B248
24.  Pell’s Citrus......................................................P250-P260
25. Vic’s Books, Hammocks & Chairs..............A255-A260
26. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork............2 Locations
...............Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
27. The Housewares Place......Corner of South St and Row E
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The Window Tinter
  Of the many convenient services available at the market, 
The Window Tinter is one of the most popular. John set 
up shop at the flea 
market almost 15 
years ago and 
became a quick 
success because 
of his attention 
to detail, quality 
and customer ser-
vice. The years of 
Reader’s Choice 
awards he has re-
ceived prove he is a consumer favorite in Daytona and 
surrounding towns.
  John offers a variety of 
tinting services including 
autos, boats and houses. 
“I’ll tint anything that has 
glass” John says. He is one 
of the handful of vendors 
that are open more than just 
the weekend. John takes 
appointments and drive-ups 
Tuesday through Sunday. 
A typical vehicle takes an 
hour to an hour and a half 
and will cost about $100. He 
offers an unheard-of true 
lifetime warranty against 
fading and cracking. You 
can be assured that John is applying the industry’s latest 
and greatest products to your glass.
Mobile services are available if you can’t come to him. 
Ask him about whole-house residential  and commercial 
tinting for improved energy efficiency and privacy for 
your home or business.

  John is proud to be 
the go-to for local law 
enforcement - tinting 
police cars and EMS 
vehicles for Volu-
sia and surrounding 
counties as well as 
their personal vehi-
cles.
  Although his tinting 

products are state-of-the-art, John is not. You can’t tweet, 
follow or email him. Call or text only... Make an appoint-
ment by calling 386.383.6706. For access to The Window 
Tinter Tuesday through Thursday - use the Bellevue Ave 
Ext entrance to the flea market.
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Rental Inquiries:
rentaloffice@daytonafleamarket.com

Advertise in the Flea Press:
swoodrum@daytonafleamarket.com

Next edition:
August, September, October 2021

AAd deadline: July 11th



Visit our featured vendors listed below. 

1. Dent Ranger...................................................................................................................H64-H70
2. Sheds of Daytona............................................................................Corner of P-North & H
3. Magical Crystal Enchantments...................................................................Corner Shops 9
4.  Amy’s Custom Jewelry, Inc.....................................................................Corner Shops 7 & 8
5. Zoda Tools Wire Stripper..........................................................................Corner Shops 44
6. Beck Outdoor Nursery & Garden.............................................................................A North
7. Goblin Cave Comics......................................................................Corner Shops  43 & 54
8. .925 Sterling Silver.....................................................................................................F113-F119
9.  Linda’s Wigs.....................................................................................................Main St. 13 & 15
10.  Cafe D’Amour Artisan Market......................................................................Corner of Main St & A
    & Italian American Kitchen.............................................................South St. between D & E
11.  Brian’s Cigars..............................................................................................................Main St. 55
12.    Goin Nuts...............................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row P
13. Golden Pipe Smoke Shop.....................................................................................Main St 54-58
14. Rug Gallerie..................................................................................Corner of Main St & Row C
15. The Canna Champ CBD....................................................................................................E208
16. Video Game Dungeon............................................................................................E2 Mall 1,3
17. New World Spice & Tea Traders..............................................................................E2 Mall 7
18. MikeSellsGolfCarts.com...........................................................................................P224,P226
19.  A Burning Yearning Hot Sauce.................................................................................P227,P229
20. Jim’s Coins...............................................................................................................E2 Mall 10
21. JE Cellular Accessories & Repair.........................................................................2 Locations
...............................................................................................................P241,P243 and G133,G135 
22. Tidalwave Comics & Collectibles............................................................................E2 Mall  13
23. JC’s Fun’N’Sun Pet Products...................................................................................B244-B248
24.  Pell’s Citrus.................................................................................................................P250-P260
25. Vic’s Books, Hammocks & Chairs.........................................................................A255-A260
26. Creative USA Furniture & Artwork.........................................................................2 Locations
..............................................................Corner of South St & B and Corner of South St & E
27. The Housewares Place..........................................................Corner of South St and Row E

Daytona Flea & Farmer’s Market
on the corner of 1425 Tomoka Farms Road and 2987 Bellevue Avenue Extension

Daytona Beach, FL 32124
Open Friday, Saturday & Sunday from 9 to 5. Phone: 386.253.3330

On the web: DaytonaFleaMarket.com  On Facebook: DaytonaFleaMarket
On Twitter: @DaytonaMarket
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